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SPAIN

Rodzaj Nowa
sprzedazy : konstrukcja
Swiadectwo I
energetyczne : tepied]
Sypialnie : 3
tazienki : 3

wszystkie sprzety kuchenne

Medvilla Spanje | Tel: +32 4602010 12 |

3 sypialnia Willa in Los

Alcazares

Ref: MVS-649

basen :

Ogrod :

Orientacja :

Perspektywa :

Parking :

Magazyn

prywatny

prywatny
ogrod

Nie dotyczy
morze i basen

parking na
prywatnej
dziatce

E-mail: inffo@medvillaspanje.com |

Obszar dom :
Obszar teren :
Obszar solarium :
Lotnisko :

Plaza :

Miasto :

golf :

rolety elektryczne

118m?
187m?
30m?

78 km
200 m
200 m
3km

web: www.medvillaspanje.com
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